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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
85.2 1 1 77.8 125 5 72.8 560 12 67.8 1687 50 62.8 4155 65 57.8 8503 119
84.7 2 1 17.17 130 6 12.17 572 15 67.7 1737 34 62.7 4220 62 57.7 8622 109
84.2 3 1 17.6 136 9 72.6 587 14 67.6 1771 34 62.6 4282 61 57.6 8731 127
84.1 4 1 177.5 145 4 72.5 601 17 67.5 18056 28 62.5 4343 53 57.56 8858 108
84.0 5 1 17. 4 149 2 72. 4 618 9 67. 4 1833 35 62. 4 4396 75 57. 4 8966 125
83.8 6 1 77.3 151 3 72.3 627 17 67.3 1868 42 62.3 4471 65 57.3 9091 118
83.7 7 2 17.2 154 3 12.2 644 10 67.2 1910 32 62.2 4536 87 57.2 9209 116
83. 4 9 1 77.1 157 8 72.1 654 18 67.1 1942 40 62.1 4623 60 57. 1 9325 115
83.1 10 1 77.0 165 3 72.0 672 13 67.0 1982 39 62.0 4683 61 57.0 9440 115
82.9 11 1 76.9 168 4 71.9 685 12 66.9 2021 44 61.9 4744 83 56.9 95565 107
82.6 12 2 76.8 172 6 71.8 697 13 66.8 2065 49 61.8 4827 67 56.8 9662 111
82.56 14 1 76.17 178 9 1.7 710 14 66.7 2114 42 61.7 4894 74 56.7 9773 118
82.3 15 1 76.6 187 6 71.6 724 14 66. 6 21566 43 61.6 4968 71 56. 6 9891 137
82.2 16 2 76.5 193 5 71.5 738 15 66.5 2199 38 61.5 5039 74 56.5 10028 118
82.1 18 1 76.4 198 5 71.4 753 16 66. 4 2237 46 61.4 5113 81 56. 4 10146 104
81.8 19 2 76.3 203 6 71.3 769 26 66.3 2283 40 61.3 5194 91 56.3 10250 105
81.5 21 1 76.2 209 8 71.2 795 21 66. 2 2323 51 61.2 5285 65 56.2 103565 123
81.4 22 2 76.1 217 4 71.1 816 13 66. 1 2374 37 61.1 53560 89 56. 1 10478 122
81.3 24 1 76.0 221 8 71.0 829 18 66. 0 2411 55 61.0 5439 78 56.0 10600 109
81.1 25 2 75.9 229 12 70.9 847 25 65.9 2466 33 60.9 65617 84 55.9 10709 115
81.0 217 1 75.8 241 6 70.8 872 19 65.8 2499 44 60.8 5601 93 65.8 10824 149
80.9 28 3 75.17 2417 6 70.7 891 24 65.7 25643 29 60.7 5694 86 65.7 10973 148
80.7 31 2 75.6 253 12 70.6 915 25 65. 6 2672 42 60.6 5780 75 55.6 11121 121
80.5 33 1 75.5 265 5 70.5 940 17 65.5 2614 56 60.5 58565 91 55.5 11242 133
80.4 34 2 75. 4 270 10 70.4 957 23 65. 4 2670 45 60.4 5946 80 55. 4 11375 134
80.3 36 1 75.3 280 10 70.3 980 27 65.3 27156 50 60.3 6026 81 55.3 11509 124
80.2 37 1 75.2 290 10 70.2 1007 20 65.2 27656 48 60.2 6107 92 55.2 11633 122
80.1 38 4 75. 1 300 9 70.1 1027 26 65. 1 2813 48 60.1 6199 101 55. 1 117565 129
80.0 42 4 75.0 309 6 70.0 10563 25 65.0 2861 56 60.0 6300 89 55.0 11884 108
79.9 46 2 74.9 315 13 69.9 1078 24 64.9 2917 60 59.9 6389 92 54.9 11992 122
79.8 48 4 74.8 328 10 69.8 1102 26 64.8 2977 45 59.8 6481 106 54.8 12114 130
79.17 52 6 74.17 338 5 69.7 1128 22 64.7 3022 65 59.7 6587 94 54.7 12244 128
79.6 58 7 74.6 343 9 69.6 11560 24 64.6 3087 49 59.6 6681 105 54.6 12372 129
79.5 65 5 74.5 3562 9 69.5 1174 27 64.5 3136 60 59.5 6786 88 54.5 12501 160
79. 4 70 1 74. 4 361 7 69.4 1201 26 64.4 3196 62 59 .4 6874 95 54.4 12661 159
79.3 71 2 74.3 368 8 69.3 1227 27 64.3 32568 60 59.3 6969 82 54.3 12820 148
79.2 73 2 74.2 376 14 69.2 12564 35 64.2 3318 67 59.2 7051 79 54.2 12968 119
79.1 75 4 74.1 390 12 69.1 1289 27 64.1 33856 60 59 .1 7130 118 54.1 13087 144
79.0 79 2 74.0 402 11 69.0 1316 23 64.0 3445 58 59.0 7248 104 54.0 13231 133
78.9 81 3 73.9 413 14 68.9 1339 24 63.9 3503 59 58.9 73562 99 53.9 13364 142
78.8 84 4 73.8 4217 10 68.8 1363 39 63.8 3562 50 58.8 7451 96 53.8 13506 128
78.17 88 4 73.17 4317 11 68.7 1402 38 63.7 3612 57 58.7 7547 110 53.7 13634 138
78.6 92 4 73.6 4438 7 68.6 1440 31 63.6 3669 69 58.6 7657 112 53.6 13772 141
78.5 96 3 73.5 455 15 68.5 1471 30 63.5 3738 61 58.5 7769 112 53.56 13913 148
78.4 99 4 73. 4 470 13 68.4 1501 34 63. 4 3799 59 58 .4 7881 102 53. 4 14061 145
78.3 103 5 73.3 483 12 68.3 1535 26 63.3 3858 54 58.3 7983 97 53.3 14206 140
78.2 108 4 73.2 495 19 68.2 1561 27 63.2 3912 46 58.2 8080 115 53.2 14346 140
78.1 112 3 73.1 514 17 68.1 1588 35 63. 1 39568 68 58 .1 8195 108 53. 1 14486 163
78.0 115 3 73.0 531 14 68.0 1623 26 63.0 4026 59 58.0 8303 96 53.0 14649 146
17.9 118 1 12.9 545 15 67.9 1649 38 62.9 4085 70 57.9 8399 104 52.9 14795 135
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME| IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | A%
52.8 14930 140 47.8 22764 184 42.8 30429 133 37.8 354056 55 32.5 36675 2
52.7 15070 156 47.7 22948 174 42.7 30562 136 37.7 35460 44 32. 4 36677 3
52.6 156226 171 47.6 23122 167 42.6 30698 122 37.6 35504 52 32.3 36680 2
52.56 156397 138 47.5 23289 163 42.5 30820 124 37.56 3565656 58 32.1 36682 2
52. 4 1565635 164 47. 4 23452 173 42. 4 30944 147 37.4 35614 48 32.0 36684 1
52.3 15699 148 47.3 23625 157 42.3 31091 125 37.3 35662 52 31.8 36685 1
52.2 15847 149 47.2 23782 137 42.2 31216 138 37.2 35714 43 31.5 36686 1
52. 1 15996 145 47. 1 23919 163 42 .1 31354 106 37.1 356757 52 31.3 36687 1
52.0 16141 149 47.0 24082 142 42.0 31460 133 37.0 35809 58
51.9 16290 167 46.9 24224 157 41.9 31593 108 36.9 35867 39
51.8 16457 1565 46. 8 24381 137 41.8 31701 120 36.8 356906 51
51.7 16612 144 46.7 24518 152 41.7 31821 106 36.7 3569567 39
51.6 167566 168 46. 6 24670 166 41.6 31927 94 36.6 3569906 44
51.56 16924 157 46.5 24836 138 41.5 32021 129 36.5 36040 56
51.4 17081 141 46. 4 24974 160 41.4 32150 112 36. 4 36096 40
51.3 17222 144 46. 3 25134 135 41.3 32262 101 36.3 36136 46
51.2 17366 151 46. 2 25269 159 41.2 32363 120 36.2 36182 33
51.1 17517 159 46. 1 25428 176 41 .1 32483 109 36. 1 36215 36
51.0 17676 133 46. 0 25604 164 41.0 32592 110 36.0 36251 34
50.9 17809 147 45.9 25768 162 40.9 32702 104 356.9 36285 29
50.8 179566 140 45. 8 25930 143 40.8 32806 94 35.8 36314 26
50.7 18096 133 45.7 26073 145 40.7 32900 100 356.7 36340 30
50.6 18229 149 45. 6 26218 178 40.6 33000 110 35.6 36370 19
50.5 18378 143 45.5 26396 152 40.5 33110 102 356.5 36389 25
50. 4 185621 149 45. 4 26548 172 40.4 33212 105 35. 4 36414 28
50.3 18670 159 45.3 26720 157 40.3 33317 110 35.3 36442 20
50.2 18829 158 45.2 268717 160 40.2 33427 111 35.2 36462 21
50. 1 18987 176 45 .1 27037 167 40 .1 33538 115 35. 1 36483 17
50.0 19163 155 45. 0 27204 183 40.0 33653 94 35.0 36500 15
49.9 19318 169 44.9 273817 149 39.9 33747 102 34.9 36515 15
49.8 19487 162 44.8 27536 135 39.8 33849 81 34.8 36530 17
49.7 19649 158 44.7 27671 166 39.7 33930 93 34.7 36547 13
49.6 19807 178 44.6 278317 141 39.6 34023 87 34.6 36560 12
49.5 19985 186 44.5 27978 140 39.56 34110 86 34.5 36572 12
49. 4 20171 163 44.4 28118 152 39.4 34196 80 34.4 36584 7
49.3 20334 162 44.3 28270 150 39.3 34276 64 34.3 36591 19
49.2 20496 146 44.2 28420 139 39.2 34340 86 34.2 36610 8
49 .1 20642 171 441 28559 160 39.1 34426 81 34.1 36618 8
49.0 20813 154 44.0 28719 164 39.0 34507 94 34.0 36626 5
48.9 20967 177 43.9 28883 145 38.9 34601 74 33.9 36631 5
48.8 21144 173 43.8 29028 148 38.8 34675 84 33.8 36636 5
48.7 21317 171 43.7 29176 128 38.7 34759 74 33.7 36641 4
48.6 21488 172 43.6 29304 151 38.6 34833 66 33.6 36645 4
48.5 21660 148 43.5 29455 126 38.56 34899 71 33.5 36649 4
48. 4 21808 140 43. 4 29581 137 38.4 34970 79 33.4 36653 5
48.3 21948 154 43.3 29718 143 38.3 35049 73 33.3 36658 6
48.2 22102 131 43.2 29861 141 38.2 36122 71 33.2 36664 3
48 .1 22233 173 43 .1 30002 154 38.1 356193 71 33.0 36667 3
48.0 22406 198 43.0 30156 157 38.0 356264 76 32.9 36670 4
47.9 22604 160 42.9 30313 116 37.9 35340 65 32.8 36674 1




